
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

200 m Stile Libero - Master
Finale

1 AMMANNATI Matteo LIG 1971 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1 4 1. 2'17.36
2 DI VITA Andrea LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 6 1. 2'22.63
3 MARITATO Massimo ITA 1987 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 2. 2'22.65
4 MODUGNO Matteo LIG 1970 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 6 3. 2'23.93
5 GOTTA Danilo LIG 1966 Nuoto Club Firenze 1 7 4. 2'25.73
6 BISETTI Dorian ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 1 5 5. 2'27.90
7 BATTISTELLO Alessandro ITA 1968 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 1 6. 2'29.33
8 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 2. 2'29.59
9 NOCERA Ernesto ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 1 3. 2'31.59

10 MONACI Marta LIG 1979 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 2 8 4. 2'32.81
11 COSTA Davide LIG 1969 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 7. 2'34.73
12 THEA Valeria ITA 1988 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 5. 2'37.16
13 RINALDI Alessandra LIG 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 3 4 1. 2'38.41
14 DEL SIGNORE Luigi ITA 1987 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1 2 8. 2'40.46
15 CLEMENCIGH Matteo LIG 1977 Team Insubrika asd 2 7 6. 2'40.82
16 CAPITANO Matteo Giacomo LIG 1977 Nuoto Club Firenze 3 1 2. 2'42.25
17 CASARINI Nadia ITA 1983 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 3. 2'43.78
18 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 8 4. 2'45.76
19 MILOTTA Giuseppe LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 5. 2'46.12
20 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 5 1. 2'48.84
21 ABBATE Giulia ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 2 5 7. 2'49.01
22 GHIBAUDO Ezio ITA 1971 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 4 2. 2'49.19
23 STEFANECCHIA Andrea ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 7 6. 2'49.92
24 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 3 7. 2'53.44
25 LEMMA Pasquale ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 3 6 8. 2'55.63
26 MARGONARI Chiara LIG 1980 Milano Nuoto Master asd 4 6 3. 2'57.43
27 BOTTI Marco ITA 1960 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 3 4. 2'59.92
28 VIGNOLO Nicolo` LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 5. 3'11.65
29 CUNIGLIO Gianmaria ITA 1970 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 7 6. 3'12.58
30 SANTI Stefania ITA 1967 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 1 7. 3'19.28
31 OLIVERO Irene ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 4 8 8. 3'23.02
32 VERCELLINI Chiara ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 4 1. 3'26.98
33 RISSONE Elios ITA 1934 Derthona Nuoto 5 6 2. 4'34.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 POGLIANO Paola Liana ITA 1957 Ronchiverdi ssd

5 CAPELLARO Raffaella ITA 1967 Dynamic Sport

4 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter LIG 1964 Malaspina Nuoto

1 AMMANNATI Matteo LIG 1971 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1 4 1. 2'17.36
2 DI VITA Andrea LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 6 1. 2'22.63
3 MARITATO Massimo ITA 1987 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 2. 2'22.65
4 MODUGNO Matteo LIG 1970 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 6 3. 2'23.93
5 GOTTA Danilo LIG 1966 Nuoto Club Firenze 1 7 4. 2'25.73
6 BISETTI Dorian ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 1 5 5. 2'27.90
7 BATTISTELLO Alessandro ITA 1968 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 1 6. 2'29.33
8 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 2. 2'29.59
9 NOCERA Ernesto ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 1 3. 2'31.59

10 MONACI Marta LIG 1979 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 2 8 4. 2'32.81
11 COSTA Davide LIG 1969 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 7. 2'34.73
12 THEA Valeria ITA 1988 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 5. 2'37.16
13 RINALDI Alessandra LIG 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 3 4 1. 2'38.41
14 DEL SIGNORE Luigi ITA 1987 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1 2 8. 2'40.46
15 CLEMENCIGH Matteo LIG 1977 Team Insubrika asd 2 7 6. 2'40.82
16 CAPITANO Matteo Giacomo LIG 1977 Nuoto Club Firenze 3 1 2. 2'42.25
17 CASARINI Nadia ITA 1983 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 3. 2'43.78
18 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 8 4. 2'45.76
19 MILOTTA Giuseppe LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 5. 2'46.12
20 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 5 1. 2'48.84
21 ABBATE Giulia ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 2 5 7. 2'49.01
22 GHIBAUDO Ezio ITA 1971 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 4 2. 2'49.19
23 STEFANECCHIA Andrea ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 7 6. 2'49.92
24 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 3 7. 2'53.44
25 LEMMA Pasquale ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 3 6 8. 2'55.63
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26 MARGONARI Chiara LIG 1980 Milano Nuoto Master asd 4 6 3. 2'57.43
27 BOTTI Marco ITA 1960 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 3 4. 2'59.92
28 VIGNOLO Nicolo` LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 5. 3'11.65
29 CUNIGLIO Gianmaria ITA 1970 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 7 6. 3'12.58
30 SANTI Stefania ITA 1967 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 1 7. 3'19.28
31 OLIVERO Irene ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 4 8 8. 3'23.02
32 VERCELLINI Chiara ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 4 1. 3'26.98
33 RISSONE Elios ITA 1934 Derthona Nuoto 5 6 2. 4'34.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 POGLIANO Paola Liana ITA 1957 Ronchiverdi ssd

5 CAPELLARO Raffaella ITA 1967 Dynamic Sport

4 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter LIG 1964 Malaspina Nuoto

MASTER 25F
1 ABBATE Giulia ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 2 5 7. 2'49.01 741.55

MASTER 25M
1 DI VITA Andrea LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 6 1. 2'22.63 791.42
2 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 5 1. 2'48.84 668.56
3 VIGNOLO Nicolo` LIG 1994 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 5. 3'11.65 588.99

MASTER 30F
1 THEA Valeria ITA 1988 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 5. 2'37.16 809.18
2 OLIVERO Irene ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 4 8 8. 3'23.02 626.39

MASTER 30M
1 MARITATO Massimo ITA 1987 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 2. 2'22.65 798.60
2 DEL SIGNORE Luigi ITA 1987 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1 2 8. 2'40.46 709.96
3 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 8 4. 2'45.76 687.26

MASTER 35F
1 MONACI Marta LIG 1979 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 2 8 4. 2'32.81 840.91
2 RINALDI Alessandra LIG 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 3 4 1. 2'38.41 811.19
3 CASARINI Nadia ITA 1983 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 5 3. 2'43.78 784.59
4 MARGONARI Chiara LIG 1980 Milano Nuoto Master asd 4 6 3. 2'57.43 724.23

MASTER 40F
1 VERCELLINI Chiara ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 4 1. 3'26.98 635.76

MASTER 40M
1 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 2. 2'29.59 785.55
2 CLEMENCIGH Matteo LIG 1977 Team Insubrika asd 2 7 6. 2'40.82 730.69
3 CAPITANO Matteo Giacomo LIG 1977 Nuoto Club Firenze 3 1 2. 2'42.25 724.25
4 STEFANECCHIA Andrea ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 7 6. 2'49.92 691.56
5 LEMMA Pasquale ITA 1977 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 3 6 8. 2'55.63 669.08

MASTER 45M
1 AMMANNATI Matteo LIG 1971 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1 4 1. 2'17.36 871.51
2 MODUGNO Matteo LIG 1970 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 6 3. 2'23.93 831.72
3 BISETTI Dorian ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Rivoli 1 5 5. 2'27.90 809.40
4 COSTA Davide LIG 1969 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 8 7. 2'34.73 773.67
5 GHIBAUDO Ezio ITA 1971 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 4 2. 2'49.19 707.55
6 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 3 7. 2'53.44 690.21
7 CUNIGLIO Gianmaria ITA 1970 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 7 6. 3'12.58 621.61

MASTER 50F
1 SANTI Stefania ITA 1967 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 1 7. 3'19.28 683.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CAPELLARO Raffaella ITA 1967 Dynamic Sport

MASTER 50M
1 GOTTA Danilo LIG 1966 Nuoto Club Firenze 1 7 4. 2'25.73 844.03
2 BATTISTELLO Alessandro ITA 1968 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 1 6. 2'29.33 823.68
3 NOCERA Ernesto ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 1 3. 2'31.59 811.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter LIG 1964 Malaspina Nuoto
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MASTER 55M
1 MILOTTA Giuseppe LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 5. 2'46.12 765.41
2 BOTTI Marco ITA 1960 Swimming Club Alessandria 4 3 4. 2'59.92 706.70

MASTER 60F

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 POGLIANO Paola Liana ITA 1957 Ronchiverdi ssd

MASTER 80M
1 RISSONE Elios ITA 1934 Derthona Nuoto 5 6 2. 4'34.84 635.64
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